

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 57868234

---

Data publicarii	10.06.21	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.015,68 RON - 3.015,68 RON

---

Descriere: CLIN POMPA 50 BUC X 5.88 LEI/BUC = 294.00 LEI DOMESTOS 60 BUC X 7.56 LEI/BUC = 453.60 LEI MOP 40 BUC X 5.04 LEI/BUC = 201.60 LEI MR PROPER 40 BUC X 10.08 LEI/BUC = 403.20 LEI PUR VASE 10 BUC X 3.36 LEI/BUC = 33.60 LEI CIF CREMA 60 BUC X 7.56 LEI/BUC = 453.60 LEI AJAX FLORAL 60 BUC X 7.56 LEI/BUC = 453.60 LEI DERO AUTOMAT 2 BUC X 109.24 LEI/BUC = 218.48 LEI SACI MENAJ 35L 10 BUC X 3.36 LEI/BUC = 33.60 LEI CLOR 80 BUC X 5.88 LEI/BUC = 470.40 LEI mai putin

---